Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

Permit
No

101922

101926

101930

101934

101938

101942

102054

102168

102202

102473

102683

102916

102925

103399

103524

Inspection
Type

Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Final Inspection
Footing Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Swimming Pool

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

522

520

518

516

514

512

Address

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

5049 DONOVAN ST

310 WATERCRESS

DR
110

AVE

EVERBRIGHT

3001 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

6700 TOWER CIR

820

125

FONTWELL LN

SOUTHEAST

PKWY

218

629

BEAMON DR

NEWCOMB ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
117, TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
116, TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
115, TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
114, TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
113, TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
112, TOWNHOUSE

WESTHAVEN .. LOT 1620 ..
NEW

310 WATERCRESS YATES
SUBDIVISION LOT 71

Williamson County
Enrichment Center

BERRY FARM SECTION 2
LOT 163

TWO FRANKLIN PARK
RETAINNING WALL

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

APCOM INC ADDITION

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 32 LOT 1200

LADD PARK SECTION 27
LOT 658

Assigned To

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Scheduled

Date

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

103631

103631

103635

103635

103639

103639

103644

103644

103652

103755

103801

103814

103990

104062

104176

104231

104329

104378

Frame Inspection
Firewall Inspection
Frame Inspection
Firewall Inspection
Frame Inspection
Firewall Inspection
Frame Inspection
Firewall Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Wall Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

1001 RYECROFT LN
614 NEWCOMB ST
4025 MOSSY ROCK
LN

1417 DECATUR CIR
1748 BISCAYNE DR
704 SHADYCREST
LN

1210 REESE DR
1719 BISCAYNE DR
1730 BISCAYNE DR

1007 BEAMON DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
TENMNESSEE
SHADOW GREEN LOT 83
SHADOW GREEN LOT 83
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
LADD PARK LOT 689; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 670, NEW
4025 Mossy Rock Ln, Stream

Valley Lot #272

Mckays Mill - 1417 Decatur
St. Addition

Amelia Park Lot 32
MAPLEWOOD ADDITION

1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point
Lot 56

AMELIA PARK LOT 40;
NEW SF

Amelia Park Lot 35

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK
LOT 515; NEW

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

104421

104508

104522

104629

105213

105424

105428

105629

105629

105834

105994

106108

106123

108012

94007

94007

95293

Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Footing Inspection
Frame Inspection
Firewall Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

223 SAGEFIELD ST

508 ROCHESTER CL

743

5127 DONOVAN ST

1113

MURFREESBORO RD

SHELLEY LN

STE 202

1844

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1838

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1307 KING WILLIAM

CT

1307 KING WILLIAM

CT

204 CAMBRIDGE PL

1223

954

995

214

120

120

617

OLYMPIA PL

HORNSBY DR

HORNSBY DR

POYDRAS ST

9TH AVE

9TH AVE

BAND DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW Randall A. Tosh

508 Rochester Close,
Westhaven Lot #1261

743 Shelley Lane,
Westhaven Lot 1664

Westhaven Lot 1607

MERCY COMMUNITY
HEALTHCARE - Williamson
Square Suite 202

WESTHAVEN LOT 1701,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1702,
NEW

1307 King William Ct,
Stratford Place Lot 5

1307 King William Ct,
Stratford Place Lot 5

204 Cambridge Place - Deck
Renovation

McKAYS MILL DECK
Ladd Park Lot 1198

LADD PARK SECTION 32
LOT 1136

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin
Synergy Office Building

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin
Synergy Office Building

HENLEY ADDITION

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

97224

98727

99220

99285

99474

E100632

E100685
E102368

E103379

E103528
E103696
E103840

E103979
E104079

E104115

E104119

E104123

E104127

E104368

Final Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final

Above Ceiling

Final
Final

Service Release
Service Release

Service Release

Service Release

Service Release
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

4037 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

200 CAROLYN AVE

356 MEALER ST

308 MEALER ST

9178 KEATS ST

135 HARLINSDALE
CT

318 11TH AVE

76 MOLLY BRIGHT
LN

8031 KEATS ST

1032 RYECROFT LN
2048 RYECROFT LN
5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

210 SAGEFIELD ST
64 MOLLY BRIGHT
LN

525 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

527 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

529 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

531 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

5019 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

BERRY FARMS LOT 109,
NEW

200 Carolyn Ave.

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
108, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
116, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1562,
NEW

BAILEY POOL

318 11th Ave. N New Home
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 222, NEW

WESTHAVEN SEC 40 LOT
1638; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 679
LADD PARK LOT 485
WATERS EDGE LOT 34,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 487

LADD PARK LOT 219

SHADOW GREEN LOT 79;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 78;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 77;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 76;
NEW

5019 Laughing Brook Ln,
Water's Edge Lot 32

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

E104430

E105532

E105771

E105956

E107810
E108190

E108229

E108275

E108277

E108285

E94133

E95585

E95589

E95594

E95602

M101525
M101849

M101991

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In

Slab

Low Voltage
Rough In
Temp
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Gas Line

Rough In

Rough In

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

90 ADDISON AVE

9014 BERRY FARMS
XING

733 SPRINGLAKE DR

413 LENALN

408 TOTHILL ST
90 ADDISON AVE

5060 MAYSBROOK
LN

318 11TH AVE

318 11TH AVE

230 FRANKLIN RD

208 DOVER PL

7000 ISLEWORTH
DR

6000 ISLEWORTH
DR

5000 ISLEWORTH
DR

2000 ISLEWORTH
DR

115 DEEJAY DR

204 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

313 CIRCUIT RD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1655;
NEW

BERRY FARMS SEC 7 SITE
LIGHTING

733 Springlake Drive,
Willowsprings Lot #128

VILLAGES OF
CLOVERCROFT

LADD PARK LOT 507
WESTHAVEN LOT 1655;
NEW

ECHELON LOT 20

318 11TH AVE NORTH
(HOUSE)

318 11TH AVE NORTH
(GARAGE)

THE FACTORY, BLDG 11
COVERED WALK

208 Dover Place, Royal Oaks
Lot 84

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg G

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg E

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg C
(Service #1)

HENLEY LOT 47
204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW

LADD PARK .. LOT 30 ..
NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

M102074

M102781
M102781
M102856

M102897

M102916

M103188

M103273

M103281

M103399

M103619

M103959

M104368

M104378

M104425

M104430

M104493

M104652
M104941

Final

Final
Final

Gas Line

Final

Final

Gas Line
Gas Line
Gas Line
Final

Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Fireplace

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

4037 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

356 MEALER ST
356 MEALER ST

808 FONTWELL LN

308 MEALER ST

820 FONTWELL LN

535 SYDENHAM DR

319 MEALER ST

1007 RYECROFT LN

218 BEAMON DR

310 WATERCRESS

DR

8015 BROOKPARK

AVE

5019 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1007 BEAMON DR

1457 CASNER LN

90 ADDISON AVE

3021 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

1020 RYECROFT LN
436 ALFRED LADD

RD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

BERRY FARMS LOT 109,

NEW
356 Mealer Street

356 Mealer Street

808 Fontwell Lane, Highlands
of Ladd Park Lot 998

HURSTBOURNE LOT 116,
DUCTWORK, GAS LINE

INCLUDED

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT

140, NEW

319 Mealer St. Hurstbourne

Lot #96

1007 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd

Park Lot #688

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 32 LOT 1200

310 Watercress Drive -

Charlton Green

8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream

Valley Lot 230

5019 Laughing Brook Ln,
Water's Edge Lot 32

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK

LOT 515; NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 99

SECTION 3

WESTHAVEN LOT 1655;

NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 4,

NEW

LADD PARK LOT 677; NEW
436 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd

Park - Lot 421

e

2 0 0 R

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016
05/10/2016



e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

M105164 Fireplace Mechanical 5019 LAUGHING Water's Edge Lot 32 Barrett Petty 05/10/2016
BROOK LN FIREPLACE
M105770 Rough In Mechanical 436 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 421 Barrett Petty 05/10/2016
RD
M107909 Fireplace Mechanical 90 ADDISON AVE 90 Addison Ave., Westhaven Derek Beard 05/10/2016
Lot #1655
P100842 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 361 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 38 Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
P100842 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 361 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 38 Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
P102916 Final Plumbing Permit 820 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
PARK, LOT 997, NEW
P103399 Final Plumbing Permit 218 BEAMON DR HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
SECTION 32 LOT 1200
P104368 Rough In Plumbing Permit 5019 LAUGHING 5019 Laughing Brook Ln, Robert Lewis 05/10/2016
BROOK LN Water's Edge Lot 32
P104413 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1772 BISCAYNE DR 1772 Biscayne Dr., Amelia  JOHN PRICE 05/10/2016
Park Lot 28
P104425 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1457 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 99 Robert Lewis 05/10/2016
P104430 Rough In Plumbing Permit 90 ADDISON AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1655; Derek Beard 05/10/2016
NEW
P105957 Rough In Plumbing Permit 413 LENALN VILLAGES OF JOHN PRICE 05/10/2016
CLOVERCROFT -
BASEMENT RENO
P106214 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 814 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 890; Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
IRRIGATION BACKFLOW
P106230 Rough In Plumbing Permit 416 MARY LINDSAY AEROWALL RENO Ernest Haman 05/10/2016
POLK DR STE 508
P106258 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 408 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 507; Patrick T. Virrill 05/10/2016
NEW RESD.
P107846 Rough In Plumbing Permit 7116 CROSSROADS CROSSROADS OF THE Ernest Haman 05/10/2016
BLVD NATIONS
P108114 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1215 LAKEVIEW DR LAKEVIEW CLINIC .. Ernest Haman 05/10/2016
TENANT BUILD-OUT
P108223 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 346 MAIN ST PIEOLOGY, 30 FIXTURES  Ernest Haman 05/10/2016

INCLUDING NEW 1500
GALLON GREASE TRAP



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 10 May, 2016

P96417

P96832

P97224

P99220

P99285

Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In

Final

Final

Final

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

304 SPENCER
CREEK RD

302 INNOVATION DR
4037 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

356 MEALER ST

308 MEALER ST

N

HISTORIC
FRANKLI NJghisesaEE

TENNESSEE

304 Spencer Creek Rd., Derek Beard
Cheekwood Lot 501
302 Innovation Drive Ernest Haman

BERRY FARMS LOT 109, JOHN PRICE
NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE
108, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT JOHN PRICE
116, NEW

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016

05/10/2016



